HDD*xLUX'

TECHNISCHE FICHE

HANDMADE

%, B ¢
€ TR\

HUISNUMMER 7 RETRO IJZER

Artikelnummer
EAN Code
Grondstof
Afwerking
Eenheid

Inhoud verpakking

83
105

10

2.077.080
5414062 038782

Metaal
Verharde behandeling van ijzer met vernislaag
Per stuk

- 1 huisnummer met bevestigingsvijzen
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